654
Block manifold compact direct operating precision regulator
MNRJB500 Series
Mix manifold of RJB500/RB500 Series
Port size: push-in joint    4,    6,    8
JIS symbol
Flow characteristic
 MNRJB500A-**C64  MNRJB500A-**C86

flow controller
MNRJB500 Series
How to order
Installation methodF
Port size IN-OUTC
IN direction
Joint typeB
Station numberD
OptionE
Installation methodF
OUT direction
Symbol Descriptions
MNRJB500A
MNRJB500B
S
L
S
L
C64
C66
C84
C86
C4
C6
1
to
10
1
to
10
Blank
D
Common supply type
Individual supply type
Straight
Elbow
Straight
Elbow
IN;   6, OUT;    4
IN;    6, OUT;    6
IN;    8, OUT;    4
IN;    8, OUT;    6
IN / OUT;    4
IN / OUT;    6
1 station
to
10 stations
0.02 to 0.5MPa
0.01 to 0.2MPa
With pressure gauge
W/o pressure gauge (gauge port Rc1/8)
Standard flow (left     right)
Reverse flow (right     left)
DIN rail installation
Direct mount
How to order